Regd. Office : 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Cross Road, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380 013. Gujarat, India

 Phone
 : +91-79-27415501/2/3/4

 Fax
 : +91-79-27480999

 E-mail
 : info@ratnamani.com

 Website
 : http://www.ratnamani.com

 CIN
 : L70109GJ1983PLC006460



RMTL/SEC/REG-7(2)/2019-20/25III

25th March, 2020

То,	То,
BSE Ltd.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Department	"Exchange Plaza", 5th Floor,
1 st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower,	Bandra (E),
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051
Company Code : 520111	Company code : RATNAMANI

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to above subject, please find enclosed herewith Form-C duly signed by Prakash Misrimal Sanghvi, Promoter of the Company for change in the Shareholding.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For, RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LIMITED

JIGAR SHAH COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

From,

Prakash M. Sanghvi 23, Hindu Colony, Opp. Sardar Patel Stadium, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad – 380 009 Date: 25/03/2020

To, **The Company Secretary,** Patnamani Matala & Tubas Li

Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Limited, 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad – 380 013

Subject: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI</u> (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above subject, I, Prakash Misrimal Sanghvi, belonging to promoter group have bought 32,000 Equity Shares of the Company and in this regard, please find enclosed herewith prescribed format of Form-C under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and onward submission to the Stock Exchanges.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

PRAKASH MISRIMAL SANGHVI

Encl.: As above

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: **Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Ltd.** ISIN of the company: **INE703B01027**

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with	Category of Person (Promote	son acquisition/dis		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of allotment /advice/acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of Intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on	
contact Nos rs. Dire mn rel o	rs/KMP/ Directors/i mmediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (for eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No and% of Shareholdi ng	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es etc.)	No	Value	e/Pledg e/Revok	Security (for e.g		From	Το		market/ public/rights/p referential offer/off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	1 4
Prakash Misrimal Sanghvi PAN: AAEPS7266A Address: 23, Hindu Colony, Opp. Sardar Patel Stadium, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-	Promoter	Equity Shares	71,86,385 (15.38%)	Equity Shares	32,000	23064609	Bought	Eguity Shares	72,18,385 (15.45%)	24-03- 2 020	24-03-2020	25-03-2020	Market

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under Regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

	Trading in derivative	Exchange on which the trade was execute				
Type of Contract	Contract Specification		Buy	Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contract * lot size)	Notional value	Number of units (contract *lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 25/03/2020 PRAKASH MISRIMAL SANGHVI (Buyer)